
South Capitol Street Corridor Segments 1 and 2 Pre-SOQ Submission Information Meeting

Matthews Memorial Baptist Church, Washington, D.C.

June 26, 2013, 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.

ATTENDANCE LIST

First Name Last Name Organization Email Work Phone

1 Fadil Abdelfatah FMC & Associates fadil.ma@fmcassoc.com 2028030911

2 Amir Afouladgar Baker afouladgar@mbakercorp.com 7036089940

3 Azwar Ahmed Sheladia Associates, Inc. aahmed@sheladia.com 3015903939

4 Femi Akinwande Micon Constructions Inc fakinwande@miconconstructions.com 2026363930

5 Nick Altebrando STY INC nicholas.altebrando@styinc.com 2126143314

6 Grady Andrews Michael Baker, Jr, Inc. gandrews@mbakercorp.com 3042873167

7 Gregory Andricos Cherry Hill Construction, Inc. gandricos@chconstr.com 4107993577

8 Amir Arab T.Y. Lin International amir.arab@tylin.com 7032455200

9 Willie Armstrong Armstrong Custom Signs Warmstrong@armstrongcustomsign.com 2027460599

10 Scott Armstrong Baker srarmstrong@mbakercorp.com 8033946994

11 Swamy Avasarala Aver Technologies Inc. swamy@avertechnologies.com 5712752837

12 Inmar Z. Badwan T.Y. Lin International inmar.badwan@tylin.com 7032455200

13 Brian Banks Schnabel Engineering bbanks@schnabel-eng.com 3014172400

14 Anthony Bednarik G.A. & F.C. Wagman, Inc.

15 Roderick Belcher Belcher Consultants, Inc. rbelcher@belcominc.net 7038207818

16 Jonathan Bennett, PE, D.GE Brayman Construction Corporation j-bennett@brayman.com 3047074840

17 Mike Blair Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson, Inc. (JMT)

18 Sam Blevins McLean Contracting Company sblevins@mcleancont.com 4105536700

19 Douglas Bobb EBA Engineering douglas.bobb@ebaengineering.com 4105046085

20 Gore Bolton AMT Engineering gbolton@amtengineering.com 2402164391

21 Andrew Bonds T.Y. Lin International andrew.bonds@tylin.com 7032455200

22 Leverson Boodlal KLS Engineering LLC leverson.boodlal@kls-eng.com 7033143397

23 William Borum IMS wborum@ims-info.net 2026216317

24 Tina Boyd Tina Boyd and Associates tina@tinaboydansassoc.com 2025189101

25 Melissa Boykins L.S. Caldwell & Associates, Inc. mboykins@lscaldwell.com 2025877800

26 Thomas Boyle Kiewlit (South Capitol Constructors) Thomas.Boyle@kiewit.com 770-487-2300

27 Gazan Bozai HAKS gbozai@haks.net 703-277-9525

28 Charles Brackett Capitol Gateway Builders cbracket@hdrinc.com 617.501.1185

29 Bryon Breese Trumbull Corporation bbreese@trumbullcorp.com 5712203115

30 Travis Brilliant South Capitol Constructors Travis.Brilliant@kiewit.com 7704872300

31 Helga Buck Justice & Sustainability Association helga@jsallc.com

32 Norman Buffalo Watkins Security Agency of DC, Inc. nbuffalo@thewatkinsgroup.com 2025812871

33 Tom Burke CH2M HILL tom.burke@ch2m.com 2146324319

34 Ken Butler AECOM ken.butler@aecom.com 8042408244

35 Said Cherifi Parsons Brinckerhoff cherifis@pbworld.com 2026615305

36 Arinze Chiejina Piccol Professional LLC achiejina@piccolpllc.com 2024555786
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37 Scott Cocherell Jacobs scott.cocherell@jacobs.com 7035957439

38 Ian Conyers FPM ian@fpm-communications.com 2026748294

39 Deborah Cook L.S. Caldwell & Associates, Inc. dcook@lscaldwell.com 2027874083

40 Nicole Copeland Tina Boyd and Associates nicole@copelandmanagementgroup.com 2026602825

41 Nick Corda URS nick.corda@uvs.com 4107857220

42 John Couture Skanska USA Civil, Inc. John.Couture@skanska.com 7575784174

43 Rukia Dahir RSD Stratagies rukia.dahir@rsdstrategies.com 2026800450

44 Rebecca Daly Cianbro Corporation

45 Mike Damron Alpha Corporation michael.damron@alphacorporation.com 7034500800

46 Daniel Davies Parsons Brinckerhoff daviesd@pbworld.com 7037425857

47 Daniel Davis TranSystems Corporation dgdavis@transystems.com 5712058408

48 Calvin Davis Skanska Calvin.Davis@Skanska.com 7572176371

49 Chandanaveetil Dhananjayan The Temple Group, Inc. ddhananjayan@thetemplegroup.com 2028226600

50 DeWayne Dietrich Cherry Hill Construction Inc. ddietrich@chconstr.com 410 870-1423

51 June Dixon Capitol City Association, Inc. Jdixon@capitolcitydc.com 2026786600

52 Joe Dorsey DDOT joseph.dorsey@dc.gov 2022104542

53 Andrew Douglas Kiewlit (South Capitol Constructors) andrew.douglas@kiewit.com 7704872300

54 Lennox Douglas JDOS International jdos@jdosinternational.com 2027268650

55 Kelly Drewry Davis Buckley Architects kdrewry@davisbuckley.com 2022231234

56 Russell Erekson The Temple Group, Inc. rerekson@thetemplegroup.com 202 822 6600

57 Greg Fair A1 Consulting Group, Inc. gregfair@a1cons.com 7033710047

58 Ginny Finley Capitol Gateway Builders VSFinley@laneconstruct.com 7032225670

59 Michael Fitzpatrick T.Y. Lin International michael.fitzpatrick@tylin.com 7032455200

60 Brian Flaherty STV, Inc. Brian.Flaherty@stvinc.com 9178640734

61 Peter Foster Cianbro Corporation

62 Endrea Frazier Legion Design efrazier@legiondesign.com 2025405276

63 Carol Green Law Offices of Carol Lynn Green cgreen@carolgreenlaw.com 3019418038

64 Lisa Gregory DDOT lisa.gregorydc@gmail.com 2023218417

65 Janet Hamilton HDR janet.hamilton@hdrinc.com 5714553704

66 Gordon Hayes The Temple Group, Inc. ghayes@thetemplegroup.com 202-822-6600

67 Justin Haynes Straughan Environmental jhaynes@straughanenvironmental.com 4435392515

68 Bob Healy RKK rhealy@rick.com 4104629428

69 Chuck Hegberg Navarro & Wright chegberg@navarrowright.com 4102181408

70 Evan Hutchinson Sheladia Associates, Inc. ehutchinson@sheladia.com 3015903939

71 Ralph Ifeagwu Apex Petroleum ralphi@apexpetroleum.com 2408827838

72 Mike Jaegar URS mike.jaegar@urs.com 4108919206
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73 Rodny Jarrett Hardesty & Hanover rjarrett@hardesty-hanover.com 4438051049

74 Mike Jelen AECOM michael.jelen@aecom.com 2029047625

75 Lewis Joe Capitol City Association, Inc. Ljoe@capitolcitydc.com 2026786600

76 Carl Johnson Point Management Group, LLC carl_johnson@pointmgt.us 8043077914

77 Don Jones Taylor Oil djones@tayloroilco.com 4106369000

78 G'Nece Jones MHM Financial Services Inc. gjones@mhmiles.com 2025252740

79 Hadiah Jordan PRR hjordan@prrbiz.com 2026319195

80 Mohammed Kabir DDOT Mohammed.Kabir@dc.gov 2022992190

81 Sia Karimi CDDJ Inc. sia@cddj.net 2028218498

82 Frank Kaul Dewberry fkaul@dewberry.com 4106451415

83 Ahmad Khashan Parsons ahmad.a.khashan@parsons.com 2027753415

84 Antonio Kornegy AJK Enterprise, LLC ajkenterprise@yahoo.com 2024973034

85 Rick Kumrow Corman 3019530900

86 Kevin Lange Fort Myer Construction Corporation klange@fortmyer.com 2026369535

87 Courtney Lattimore DDOT courtney.lattimore@dc.gov 2024789123

88 Jonathan Lee Parsons jonathan.lee@parsons.com 2027753451

89 Victoria Lemard MA LECET 7037760064

90 Mike Licht DDOT CIUK Rights Mike.Licht@dc.gov 2026458626

91 David Lipka Terracon dslipka@terracon.com 7043634732

92 Norma Lisa Promatech Inc. nlisa@promatechinc.com 8563816919

93 Art Lohsen Franck & Lohsen art@francklohsen.com 2022239449

94 Wayne Ma DMY Engineering Consultants, LLC wma@dmyec.com 7036650586

95 Stu Matthis STV, Inc. stuart.matthis@stvinc.com 7048162525

96 Thomas McLinden Aldridge Electric Tmclinden@aldridge-electric.com 847 247 5241

97 Sal Mejia Skanska USA Civil Southeast Inc. Sal.Mejia@skanska.com 7574204140

98 William Mellix Synterrs Ltd. bmellix@synterrsltd.com 2152430700

99 Graham Meyers ATCS, PLC gmyers@atcsplc.com 7034307500

100 Wesley Milam Glover's Septic 2024228863

101 Gary Miller JMT gmiller@jmt.com 4103162220

102 Santosh Mummaneni Aver Technologies Inc. santosh@avertechnologies.com 8043493956

103 Ernest Njaba BOTA Consulting enjaba@botaengineers.com 3015528840

104 Joia Nuru In the Public Eye jjn@inthepubliceye.com 2406037905

105 Gary Palleschi Shirley Contracting Company gpalleschi@shirleycontracting.com 7035508100

106 Pho Palmer Advisory Neighborhood Commission 8C phopalmer@gmail.com 2029971704

107 John Palmer Quinn Consulting Services, Inc., DBE jpalmer@quinn-consulting.com 7038707952

108 Dayvie Paschall Skanska-Facchina, JV dayvie.paschall@skanska.com 2023214812
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109 Prakash N. Patel Parsons Prakash.N.Patel@parsons.com 2027756020

110 Sam Patel Fort Myer Construction Corporation spatel@fortmyer.com 2026369535

111 Bimal Patel Stantec bimal.patel@stantec.com 2408423184

112 Mike Perrotta Century Engr. Inc. mperrotta@centuryeng.com 4435892433

113 Thomas Piotrowski H2L2/ NELSON tpiotrowski@nelsononline.com 2672413554

114 Diane Pratt DP Consultants, Inc. dcpratt@dpconsultants.net 2023814189

115 C. Michael Pruitt CES Consulting cmpruitt@ces-consultingllc.com 5716591981

116 Dave Pupkiewicz AW dpupkiewicz@walshgroup.com 4049260757

117 Brian Quinlan Archer Western Bquinlan@walshgroup.com 4437442066

118 Robert Radley T.Y. Lin International robert.radley@tylin.com 7032455200

119 Monica Ray CSMI Monica@thecsmi.com 2025635033

120 Fred Rhyner Mueser Rutledge Consulting Engineers frhyner@mrce.com 9173399320

121 Lou Robbins Corman Construction, Inc. lrobbins@cormanconstruction.com 3019530900

122 Jennifer Sanford NXL jsanford@nxl.com 8046444600

123 Michael Saunders NXL msaunders@nxl.com 8046444600

124 Dave Schoenwolf Haley & Aldrich dschoenwolf@haleyalrdrich.com 7033366206

125 Kristen Schrader Christopher Consultants, Ltd. kristenschrader@ccl-eng.com 4435425520

126 Derrick Shelton Haley & Aldrich dshelton@haleyaldrich.com 7033366208

127 Dave Simmons American Bridge Co. dsimmons@americanbridge.net 8043279540

128 Jo Ellen Sines Corman Construction., Inc. jsines@cormanconstruction.com 3015930900

129 Doug Smith Skanska USA Civil Southeast Inc. Doug.Smith@skanska.com 7574204140

130 Laura Soprano RJM Engineering laurasoprano@rjmengineering.com 4107301001

131 Craig Stark Bree & Associates craigstark1000@comcast.com 5712377931

132 Omar Stephenson Cube Root Corporation omar@cuberootinc.com 4438896761

133 Brian Stieritz Capitol Gateway Builders (PCL) bcstieritz@pcl.com 3038987314

134 Mark Suchy G.A. & F.C. Wagman, Inc.

135 Ian Swain CSMI Ian@thecsmi.com 2025635033

136 Peter Temple Granite Construction Company Peter.Temple@gcinc.com 9146063600

137 Yasmin Termeh-Zonoozi T.Y. Lin International yasmin.termeh-zonoozi@tylin.com 7032455200

138 Yvonne Thelwell Lawrie & Associates Ythelwell@cs.com 7037196191

139 Elizabeth Tuico VJ Associates etuico@vjassociates.com 2026097480

140 Ernestine Tyus Jackson and Tull etyus@jnt.com 2023339100 x 123

141 Vincente Valeza Legion Design vincente.valeza@legiondesign.com 2025405269

142 Cesar Vargas Volkert cesar.vargas@volkert.com 2022376269

143 Leah Veeris HAKS lveeris@haks.net 5724804492

144 Ronald Vermillion Facchina Construction rvermillion@facchina.com 2407767131
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145 Norine Walker Sabra, Wang & Associates, Inc. nwalker@sabra-wang.com 7037407996

146 Stephen Walter Parsons Stephen.C.Walter@parsons.com 2027753380

147 Tom Warren Capitol Gateway Builders (PCL) twarren@pcl.com 8133761068

148 Wyndell Watkins Amstrong Custom Signs wyndellw@hotmail.com 2404160451

149 Bob Watt Lane Construction rewatt@laneconstruct.com 2025701484

150 Keith Weakley Volkert keith.weakley@volkert.com 2022376269

151 Gordon Weith Innovative Management Solutions gweith@estimeinc.com 202621631

152 John Whitney HNTB jwhitney@hntb.com 7039698264

153 Mary Wiedorfer KCI Technologies mary.wiedorfer@KCI.com 4104431793

154 Lillian Willis We Care Physicals LLC LVWILLIS@COMCAST.NET 2025265972

155 Charles Wilson Smart Structures charles@smart-structures-inc.com 9196023376

156 Paul Zhang DMY Engineering Consultants, LLC pzhang@dmyec.com 7036650586
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